Centre for Window and Cladding Technology

AGM and Members’ Meeting

14 September 2023

The Wellcome Collection, 183 Euston Road, London, NW1 2BE

09.15

10.00

PROGRAMME
Registration

AGM

Building Safety/Fire

10.30

11.00

11.30

11.50

12.20

12.50

13.00

The Building Safety Act
Joint Competence Initiative
Coffee

Fire engineering of facades
CW(CT fire guidance update
Discussion

Lunch

CEMNTRE F OR

WINDOW=
CLADDING

TECHNOLOGY

Saverio Pasetto, Skanska
Richard White, RSM
David Metcalfe, CWCT

Dr Hywel Davies, CIBSE

Neville Grunwald, Wates

lain Gray, BB7

Alan Keiller, CWCT

Challenges and opportunities during Refurbishment/Recladding

14.00

14.25

14.50

15.15

15.40

15.55

16.00

Why refurbish? The client view
A circular journey
Refurbishment considerations

CWCT refurbishment guidance

Discussion

Closing remarks

End and tea

Alan Bunting, British Land
Claire Tribe, McLaren
Tony McManus, FMDC

Hugh McGilveray,
Eckersley O’Callaghan

Saverio Pasetto
David Metcalfe

Centre for Window and Cladding Technology, The Studio, Entry Hill, Bath, BA2 5LY
Tel: 01225 330945. Fax: 01225 330031. www.cwct.co.uk
Registered Office: RSM, Third Floor, Priory Place, New London Road, Chelmsford CM20PP

Company registered in England number 13816347



