Centre for Window and Cladding Technology

AGM and Members' Meeting

14 September 2023

15.40

15.55

16.00

The Wellcome Collection, 183 Euston Road, London, NW1 2BE



Saverio Pasetto

David Metcalfe

DDOCDAMME

PROGRAMME		
09.15	Registration	
10.00	AGM	Saverio Pasetto, Skanska Richard White, RSM David Metcalfe, CWCT
Building Safety/Fire		
10.30	The Building Safety Act	Dr Hywel Davies, CIBSE
11.00	Joint Competence Initiative	Neville Grunwald, Wates
11.30	Coffee	
11.50	Fire engineering of facades	lain Gray, BB7
12.20	CWCT fire guidance update	Alan Keiller, CWCT
12.50	Discussion	
13.00	Lunch	
Challenges and opportunities during Refurbishment/Recladding		
14.00	Why refurbish? The client view	Alan Bunting, British Land
14.25	A circular journey	Claire Tribe, McLaren
14.50	Refurbishment considerations	Tony McManus, FMDC
15.15	CWCT refurbishment guidance	Hugh McGilveray, Eckersley O'Callaghan

Discussion

End and tea

Closing remarks